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Moto3

SHELL MALAYSIA MOTORCYCLE GRAND PRIX
Free Practice Nr. 2

| 5543 m. ' Combined Free Practice Times 7
% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 41 B.BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 7 2729.436 12

2 89 K.PAWI MAL Honda Team Asia HONDA 10 2'27.670 13 0851 0851
3 21 F.BAGNAIA ITA Pull & Bear Aspar Mahindra Team MAHINDRA 10 2'26.490 14 1014 0.163
4 42 M.RAMIREZ SPA Platinum Bay Real Estate MAHINDRA 12 2'30.952 14 1314 0300
5 11 L.LOI BEL RW Racing GP BV HONDA 9 2'28.939 13 1378 0.064
6 44 A.CANET SPA Estrella Galicia 0,0 HONDA 13 2'28.398 13  1.380 0.002
7 88 J.MARTIN SPA Pull & Bear Aspar Mahindra Team MAHINDRA 14 229556 9 1382 0.002
8 36 J.MIR SPA Leopard Racing KTM 15 2729522 16 1621 0.239
9 9 J.NAVARRO SPA Estrella Galicia 0,0 HONDA 12 2'26.914 7 1651 0.030
10 20 F.QUARTARARO FRA Leopard Racing KTM 15 2728422 16 1665 0014
11 84 J.KORNFEIL CZE Drive M7 SIC Racing Team HONDA 14 229825 12 1.904 0.239
12 76 H.ONO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA 15 2'28.990 13 1928 0024
13 55 A.LOCATELLI ITA Leopard Racing KTM 12 2728.849 11 2316 0388
14 16 A.MIGNO ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KTM 12 2'30.404 13 2422 0.106
15 64 B.BENDSNEYDEF NED Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 13 2'28.387 13 2506 0.084
16 65 P.OETTL GER Schedl GP Racing KTM 15 2728.457 12 2592 0.086
17 95 J.DANILO FRA Ongetta-Rivacold HONDA 14 229287 16 2759 0.167
18 12 A.ARENAS SPA Peugeot MC Saxoprint PEUGEOT 12 2'30.408 12 2771 0012
19 40 D.BINDER RSA Platinum Bay Real Estate MAHINDRA 13 2'30.252 14 2855 0.084
20 23 N.ANTONELLI ITA Ongetta-Rivacold HONDA 9 228371 10 2927 0072
21 19 G.RODRIGO ARG RBA Racing Team KTM 6 228709 13 2971 0044
22 71 A.SASAKI JPN Gresini Racing Moto3 HONDA 13 2729.688 11 3439 0468
23 48 L.DALLA PORTA ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KTM 15 2729.052 15 3461 0022
24 7 A.NORRODIN MAL Drive M7 SIC Racing Team HONDA 11 2'28.861 14 3476 0015
25 8 N.BULEGA ITA SKY Racing Team VR46 KTM 15 228,012 15 3482 0.006
26 24 T.SUZUKI JPN CIP-Unicom Starker MAHINDRA 10 2'28.209 10 3701 0219
27 58 J.GUEVARA SPA RBA Racing Team KTM 3 209697 8 4024 0323
28 38 H.AZMI MAL Peugeot MC Saxoprint PEUGEOT 15 2730.352 8 4208 0.184
29 4 F.DI GIANNANTO ITA Gresini Racing Moto3 HONDA 9 228909 14 4640 0.432
30 77 L.PETRARCA ITA 3570 Team ltalia MAHINDRA 15 2'32.353 11 5352 0712
31 6 M.HERRERA SPA MH6 Team KTM 8 2'32.188 12 5567 0215
32 43 S.VALTULINI ITA 3570 Team ltalia MAHINDRA 14 2'32.855 13 6743 1176
3 F.SPIRANELLI ITA CIP-Unicom Starker MAHINDRA 12 9.704 2.961

Pole Position Record:| 2014 Jack MILLER 2'12.450/ 150.6 Km/h

Circuit Record Lap:| 2015 Brad BINDER 2'13.571] 149.3 Km/h

Circuit Best Lap: | 2014 Jack MILLER 2'12.450/ 150.6 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......cccccooiiiiiiiiii e Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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